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Anlage
Eybacher Tal, 73312 Geislingen

Hallenadresse
Vossstr. 1, 73312 Geislingen
m 0173 8467434 kontakt@tv-geislingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Schroder, Monika
T 01727338516 F 0733162461 umschroeder@kabelbw.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Leni Schorle
m 0176 42289309; Leni.schoerle@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ploner, Vera (ITA A/D)

Berger, Tamara (ITA A/D)

Diirr, Carla
Steck, Elisa

Kulova, Daniela (CZE A/D)
Narikuzhy, Anjali Ann (AUS*)

Liptak, Yvonne-Vivienne

Nole, Andreea (ROU A/D)

Schorle, Leni

Mohl, Carolin

Kaluza, Isabella
Baurle, Laura

Mari, Milana

Eberle, Carina Sophie
Bund, Julia

Hertel, Emily

Danzer, Emilie

Kolb, Alina

Haderer, Corinna
Hommel, Verena
Kasper, Celine
Kobierski, Mia

Zilian, Lena

Mandle, Julia
Méandle, Marie
Presthofer, Sophia
Randlishofer, Marlene
Rausch, Antonia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29758830
20264218
20800302
20755639
20061987
20665084
20750847
20662938
20559759
20354004
20356305
20653209
20455421
20653502
28250485
20663770
20563691
20663708
20563730
29151298
29751275
20663738
29861399
20663709
20810733
20810810
20756691
20760899

LK
LK4,0
LK4,0
LK5,0
LK5,0
LK6,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Schurr, Anna-Sophie
30 Schymonski, Angelika

31 Taler, Mia
32 Herrmann, Jana
33 Kolar, Tasmin Alina

34 Schebesta, Alicia-Sophie

35 Mohl, Melina
36 Fritz, Annika
37 Kasper, Nicola
38 Tudik, Ana

Ersatzspieler

E1 Moll, Marianne

E2 Schréder, Monika
E3 Kretzler, Sabine
E4 Waidmann, Irena
E5 Kessler, Hannelore
E6 Kasper, Uschi

E7 Weber, Monika

E8 Weber, Anja

E9 Trump, Heidemarie
E10Trostel, Cathrin
El1lKaluza, Monika
E12Fink, Erika
E13Trostel, Gertrud
E14Bihler, Nadine
E150tt, Susanne
E16Fischer, Birgit
E17Durr, Nicola
E180ettle, Dubravka

E19Backeler - Koch, Anneliese

E20Kaolle, Gertrud

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20300431
29756707
20653494
20056005
20154657
29961245
20354046
29453193
29251451
20553782

25150199
25750011
25950236
24950163
25950238
26450280
25450247
26950740
24402371
27451183
26953770
25350242
24650114
28050184
26450621
25950755
27450113
25650229
24402366
24750163

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.)
E21Kipke, Ursula
E22Kasper, Biggi
E23Hochschorner, Heike
E24Eberle, Anja
E25B&aurle, Cornelia
E26Schurr, Sibylle
E27Stlitz, Daniela
E28Trefz, Daniela
E29Randlshofer, Silke
E30Rieger, Monika
E31Maurer, Conny

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
24850179
24950164
26951988
27750933
27191507
27250953
27250964
28250949
27194490
25250232
26552075
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